
Die innovativen Dusch-WCs von Villeroy&Boch.
The innovative electronic bidet seats by Villeroy&Boch.
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Das Wohlgefühl purer Reinheit.
	 The wonderful feeling of cleanliness.

Wasser ist das Element, aus dem wir zum großen Teil bestehen und das 

uns am Leben hält. Es ist die Quelle für Frische und Reinheit. Doch über 

die reinigende Wirkung hinaus schenkt uns Wasser auch Wohlbefinden – 

ob als entspannendes Bad oder sanfte Massage. Das moderne Badezimmer 

wird mehr und mehr zur Wohlfühloase. Bisher war das WC davon ausge-

nommen, doch das soll sich jetzt ändern. 

Villeroy&Boch ist Trendgeber in Baddesign und Badkultur in Europa.  

Mit ViClean-U und ViClean-L greifen wir nun auf, was in Asien seit langem 

Standard ist: Dusch-WCs, die clevere Verbindung von WC und Bidet.  

Die Reinigung erfolgt nicht mit Papier, sondern mit Wasser für ein ganz 

neues, sicheres Gefühl von Reinheit. 

Die beiden neuen Dusch-WCs von Villeroy&Boch überzeugen in puncto 

Hygiene und Komfort. ViClean-U steht für Hightech in Perfektion.  

ViClean-L setzt neue Standards im Bereich Design. Entdecken Sie die rei-

nigende Kraft des Wassers – und lassen Sie sich zu einer neuen Badkultur 

inspirieren!

We largely consist of the element water; it is what keeps us alive. It is the source 

of freshness and purity. However, not only is water cleansing but it also gives us 

a sense of wellbeing – whether we enjoy it in the form of a relaxing bath or a 

gentle massage. The modern bathroom is increasingly becoming an oasis of 

wellbeing. In the past, this did not include the WC, but this is now about to 

change.

Villeroy&Boch sets trends in bathroom design and culture in Europe. With 

ViClean-U and ViClean-L, we are now adopting what has long since been the 

norm in Asia: electronic bidet seats, the clever combination of WC and bidet. 

Water rather than paper is used for cleaning, resulting in a completely new, 

confident feeling of cleanliness.

The two new electronic bidet seats from Villeroy&Boch offer impressive hygiene 

and comfort. ViClean-U stands for the ultimate in honed technology. ViClean-L 

sets new standards in design. Discover the cleansing power of water – and an 

inspiring new bathroom culture!
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	� DIE HIGHTECH-VERSION FÜR ULTIMATIVEN  

NUTZUNGSKOMFORT

•	 �absolute Vollausstattung für höchste Ansprüche an Komfort und  

Hygiene für ein Rundum-Wohlgefühl

•	 �puristisches, kompaktes Design mit einer klaren Formensprache 

•	 �zahlreiche patentierte Funktionen, die individuell regulierbar sind

•	 �effiziente Ressourceneinsparung bei optimaler Reinigungsleistung

•	 �passend entwickelt zum Subway 2.0 Wand-WC von Villeroy&Boch

	 THE HIGH-TECH VERSION FOR ULTIMATE CONVENIENCE

•	 �fully equipped to meet the highest comfort and hygiene requirements for 

comprehensive wellbeing

•	 �a clear-cut, compact design with clean lines

•	 �numerous patented functions, which can be individually adjusted

•	 �efficient use of resources at the same time as optimum cleaning performance

•	 �developed to match the Subway 2.0 wall-mounted WC by Villeroy&Boch

	 DIE PERFEKTE BALANCE AUS ÄSTHETIK UND FUNKTION

•	 �minimalistisches, von der Natur inspiriertes Design 

•	 �perfekte Symbiose aus WC und Bidet

•	 �verdeckte Strom- und Wasseranschlüsse für pure Ästhetik im Bad

•	 �individualisierbare und innovative Features zur Reinigung des  

Intimbereichs

•	 �passt perfekt zu der Kollektion Subway 2.0

	 THE PERFECT BALANCE OF AESTHETICS AND FUNCTION

•	 �minimalist design, inspired by nature 

•	 �perfect symbiosis of WC and bidet

•	 �concealed electricity and water connections for pure aesthetics in the bathroom

•	 �customisable and innovative features for personal cleansing

•	 �the perfect complement to the collection of Subway 2.0

Zwei Modelle. Einzigartige Reinheit.
	 Two models. Unique purity.

VICLEAN-U. Beyond Technology.

VICLEAN-L. Natural Simplicity.
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ViClean-U verbindet ultimative Premium-Technologie mit puristischem, 

kompaktem Design und sorgt so für einen Hauch von Luxus in Ihrem 

Badezimmer. 

Entwickelt wurde ViClean-U in Kooperation mit TOTO, dem Technologie

führer im Bereich Dusch-WCs auf dem asiatischen Markt mit 30 Jahren 

Erfahrung. ViClean-U bietet ein Höchstmaß an Sicherheit, Komfort und 

Effizienz. Und das angenehme Gefühl ultimativer Hygiene, wie es nur die 

moderne Reinigung mit Wasser leisten kann.

Gleichermaßen technisch durchdacht wie klar in der Formensprache hat 

ViClean-U in jeder Hinsicht das Potenzial zum Klassiker. Entdecken Sie 

auf den folgenden Seiten Perfektion ohne Kompromisse: ViClean-U.

ViClean-U combines the ultimate in premium technology with a clear-cut,  

compact design, thereby bringing a little luxury into your bathroom. 

ViClean-U was developed in cooperation with TOTO, the technology leader in 

electronic bidet seats on the Asian market with 30 years of experience.  

ViClean-U offers maximum safety, comfort and efficiency. And the pleasant 

feeling of optimum hygiene, which can only be achieved when cleansing with 

water.

As technically sophisticated as it is well designed, ViClean-U has the potential 

to become a classic in every respect. On the following pages, discover perfection 

without compromise: ViClean-U.

Beyond 
			  Technology
9
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Duschfunktionen. So individuell wie Sie.
	 Shower functions. As individual as you are.

LADYDUSCHE.
LADYWASH.

SANFTE GESÄSSREINIGUNG. 
GENTLE REAR CLEANSING.

GESÄSSDUSCHE.
REARWASH.

	� ViClean-U bietet mit einer Vielzahl an individuell einstellbaren  

Duschfunktionen ein Mehr an Reinheit und Wohlgefühl. Die einzigartige 

„Balloon Jet-Technologie“ reichert das Wasser mit Luft an und erzeugt so 

einen besonders sanften und angenehmen Wasserstrahl.

•	 �Gesäßdusche zur Reinigung des hinteren Intimbereichs für ein Gefühl 

purer Frische

•	 �Ladydusche zur Reinigung des vorderen Intimbereichs – so fühlt sich 

sauber an 

•	 �sanfte Gesäßreinigung mit extra weichem Wasserstrahl

•	 �pendelnde Komfortdusche, bei der sich die Duschdüse zur optimalen 

Reinigung vor und zurück bewegt

•	 �pulsierende Massagedusche mit wechselnder Intensität, die eine wahre 

Wohltat für die sensible Haut ist

•	 �individuell regulierbare Wassertemperatur, Wasserstrahlstärke und 

Duschdüsenposition in 5 Stufen

	� ViClean-U offers a variety of individually adjustable shower functions for  

greater purity and wellbeing. The unique “Balloon Jet” technology adds air to 

the water, creating a particularly gentle and pleasant water jet.

 

•	 �Rearwash for rear cleansing creates a feeling of pure freshness

•	 ��Ladywash for front cleansing – this is how clean feels

•	 �gentle rear cleansing with an extra-soft jet of water

•	 �oscillating comfort wash with nozzle that moves backwards and forwards for 

optimum cleansing

•	 ��pulsating wash with different intensities, a real benefit for sensitive skin

•	 �individually adjustable water temperature, water pressure and nozzle   

position with five settings

 

 

Beyond Technology
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Komfort. Machen Sie es sich bequem.
	 Comfort. Take a seat and relax.

	� Extrem komfortabel und angenehm erfrischend: ViClean-U reinigt Sie 

nach jedem Toilettenbesuch vollautomatisch mit Wasser. 

•	 �Fernbedienung für die einfache und intuitive Steuerung aller Funktionen

•	 �ein Warmluftföhn sorgt für schnelle und angenehme Trocknung nach der 

Reinigung. Die Einstellung der Föhntemperatur ist nach individuellen 

Vorlieben in fünf Stufen möglich

•	 �die integrierte, vollflächige Sitzheizung mit fünf-stufiger Temperatur-

regulierung und gleichmäßiger Wärmeverteilung kann dem persönlichen 

Wärmeempfinden perfekt angepasst werden

•	 ��die automatische Geruchsabsaugung sorgt für stets angenehme Raumluft

•	 �selbst das Öffnen und Schließen von Deckel und Sitz wird Ihnen abge-

nommen, ganz automatisch oder ferngesteuert

•	 �Benutzerprofile können für max. zwei Personen eingestellt, gespeichert 

und per Knopfdruck jederzeit wieder abgerufen werden

•	 �dezente Beleuchtung des WCs zur nächtlichen Orientierung im Bad

	� Extremely comfortable and pleasantly refreshing, ViClean-U cleans you with 

water after using the toilet.

•	 �remote control for simple and intuitive operation of all functions

•	 �temperature-regulated warm air ensures quick and pleasant drying after 

cleaning. There are five temperature settings, depending on personal  

preferences

•	 ��the integrated, full-surface heated seat with 5-stage temperature control and 

uniform heat distribution can be adjusted to the individual user

•	 ��the automatic odour extraction keeps the air fresh

•	 ��even opening and closing the lid and seat is either fully automatic or remote 

controlled

•	 ��user profiles can be set and stored for max. two people and are then available 

at the push of a button

•	 ��soft lighting of the WC provides night-time orientation in the bathroom

2

1 ·  WARMLUFTFÖHN.  AIR DRYER. 2 ·  SEITLICHES BEDIENFELD. LATERAL CONTROL PANEL. ·  3 · FERNBEDIENUNG. REMOTE CONTROL.

1

2

3

Beyond Technology
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Hygiene. Reinheit in ihrer besten Form.
	 Hygiene. Cleanliness at its best.

	� Wer sich für ViClean-U entscheidet, investiert in pure Reinheit dank  

innovativer Hygienefunktionen. Für ein rundum sauberes Wohlgefühl.

•	 �patentierte, schmutzabweisende Materialtechnologie von WC-Sitz und 

Düse garantiert einen dauerhaften Schutzfilm mit antibakterieller  

Wirkung

•	 �einzigartige Düsentechnologie gewährleistet ultimative Hygiene:  

Die optimale Position der Düse verhindert, dass Schmutzwasser mit  

ihr in Berührung kommt

•	 �automatische Selbstreinigungsfunktion der Duschdüse vor und nach  

jeder Benutzung

•	 �ausgereiftes Designkonzept mit klarem Fokus auf ein Minimum an  

Kanten, Ecken oder Fugen verhindert Schmutzablagerungen

•	 �auch das zu ViClean-U passende WC DirectFlush steht wegen seines  

offenen, leicht zu reinigenden Spülrandes für Hygiene par excellence

	� Thanks to its innovative hygiene functions, ViClean-U represents an investment 

in pure cleanliness. For a wonderful sense of wellbeing.

•	 �the patented, dirt-repellent material technology of the toilet seat and nozzle 

ensures a durable, protective coating with antibacterial properties

•	 �unique nozzle technology ensures the ultimate in hygiene:  

thanks to the optimum position of the nozzle, it does not come into contact  

with any dirty water

•	 ��nozzle cleans automatically before and after every use

•	 ��sophisticated design concept with a clear focus on minimising edges,  

corners and joints prevents the accumulation of dirt

•	 ��due to its open, easy-to-clean flushing rim, the DirectFlush WC that  

complements ViClean-U ensures hygiene par excellence23

1 · OFFENER WC-SPÜLRAND. OFFENER WC-SPÜLRAND.  ·  2 ·  PATENTIERTE MATERIALTECHNOLOGIE. PATENTIERTE MATERIALTECHNOLOGIE.  ·   3 · SELBSTREINIGUNG DER DÜSE. SELBSTREINIGUNG DER DÜSE.

SELBSTREINIGENDE DÜSE. 
SELF-CLEANING NOZZLE.

OFFENER WC-SPÜLRAND. 
OPEN RIM.

PATENTIERTE MATERIALTECHNOLOGIE.
PATENTED MATERIAL TECHNOLOGY.

Beyond Technology



1817

Nachhaltigkeit. 
Ressourcen, effizient genutzt.
	 �Sustainability.
	 Efficient use of resources.	

	 �ViClean-U trägt den zeitgemäßen Anforderungen an Nachhaltigkeit und 

Energieeffizienz Rechnung.

•	 �aktiver Schutz des Trinkwassers erfüllt die gesetzlichen Sicherheitsvorgaben: 

der Anschluss am Trinkwassernetz gemäß EN 1717 verhindert die  

Rücksaugung des Schmutzwassers ins Trinkwasser. Sicherheitsapparaturen 

und zusätzliche Kosten entfallen

•	 �maximale Einsparung von Wasser und Strom dank „Balloon Jet-Technologie“: 

Verbrauch bei Waschfunktionen von lediglich 430 ml pro Minute.  

Damit ist ViClean-U bei gleichbleibendem Reinigungseffekt bis zu sieben  

Mal effizienter als herkömmliche Dusch-WCs

•	 �Warmwasseraufbereitung mittels energieeffizientem Durchlauferhitzer,  

der nur die Menge an Wasser erwärmt, die auch gebraucht wird

•	 �intelligentes Energiemanagement-System ermöglicht automatische  

Einsparung von Strom und Wasser

	 �ViClean-U meets contemporary requirements for sustainability and  

energy-efficiency.

•	 �active protection of drinking water meets statutory safety requirements:  

the connection to the drinking water supply in accordance with EN 1717 

prevents dirty water from being drawn back into the drinking water. Safety 

equipment is not required and no additional costs are incurred

•	 �maximum saving of water and electricity thanks to “Balloon-Jet” technology: 

just 430ml of water are consumed per minute for washing functions.  

This makes ViClean-U up to seven times more efficient than conventional 

electronic bidet seats whilst offering the same cleansing effect

•	 ��Water is heated by an energy-efficient instant water heater, which only heats 

the amount of water actually required

•	 ��intelligent energy-management system enables the automatic saving of  

electricity and water

Beyond Technology
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Wie kein anderes Dusch-WC schafft ViClean-L mit beeindruckender  

Leichtigkeit die Balance aus Ästhetik und Funktion. Entwickelt wurde das 

Dusch-WC in Kooperation mit Daniel Debiasi und Federico Sandri, Grün-

der des renommierten Designstudios Something mit Sitz in London und 

Verona. 

Ihr Entwurf ist so frisch und bestechend einfach wie die Natur. Er zeichnet 

sich durch ein Design aus, das höchste ästhetische Maßstäbe setzt -  

formvollendet bis ins Detail. Entdecken Sie auf den folgenden Seiten die 

perfekte Symbiose aus WC und Bidet: ViClean-L.

ViClean-L is a unique electronic bidet seat that strikes a balance between  

aesthetics and practicality and that does so with impressive ease. The electronic 

bidet seat was developed in cooperation with Daniel Debiasi and Federico  

Sandri, founders of the high-profile Something design studio with headquarters 

in London and Verona. 

The design is as fresh and as captivatingly simple as nature itself. Its outstanding 

design sets aesthetic standards with every detail perfectly formed. On the  

following pages, discover ViClean-L, the perfect symbiosis of WC and bidet.

			  Natural 
Simplicity

21
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Design. Inspiriert von der Natur.
	 Design. Inspired by nature.

	� ViClean-L begeistert durch ein organisches, von der Kontur eines Blattes 

inspiriertes Design, das sich als Idee absolut klarer Gestaltung ebenso  

harmonisch wie intuitiv ins Lebensumfeld einfügt.

•	 ��das erste Dusch-WC, bei dem die Technologie dem einzigartigen Design 

angepasst wurde, nach dem Motto „function follows form“

•	 �natürlich und filigran, so sieht die perfekte Symbiose aus Bidet und WC aus

•	 �verdeckte Strom- und Wasseranschlüsse für höchste ästhetische  

Ansprüche im Bad

•	 �auch die Fernbedienung für einfache, intuitive Steuerung aller  

Funktionen zeichnet sich durch ein klares Design aus

	 �ViClean-L has an organic design inspired by the contour of a leaf. It is a quiet 

object of desire and an element of interior design, intuitive and easy to live with.

 

•	 �the first electronic bidet seat in which the technology is adapted to the  

unique design in accordance with the motto “function follows form”

•	 �the perfect symbiosis of bidet and WC is natural and delicate

•	 �concealed electricity and water connections for maximum aesthetic  

requirements in the bathroom

•	 �the remote control for easy, intuitive operation of all functions also features  

a clear design 

24

Natural Simplicity
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Duschfunktionen. Alles Einstellungssache.
	 Shower functions. It’s all subjective.

	 �So schön kann praktisch sein: ViClean-L überzeugt nicht nur durch sein 

formschönes Äußeres, sondern bietet mit einer Vielzahl an individuell ein-

stellbaren Duschfunktionen Technik auf höchstem Niveau.

•	 �die Gesäßdusche reinigt den hinteren Intimbereich angenehm gründlich 

•	 �die sanfte Ladydusche für den vorderen Intimbereich bietet ein ganz neu-

es Frischegefühl 

	 Zusätzlich für beide Reinigungsfunktionen einstellbar:

•	 �ein sich ausweitender Panorama-Duschstrahl mit regulierbarer Dusch-

strahlbreite sorgt für angenehme Reinigung mit Wellness-Effekt

•	 �die pendelnde Komfortdusche, bei der sich die Duschdüse vor und 

zurück bewegt, reinigt intensiv 

•	 �eine pulsierende Massagedusche mit wechselnder Intensität wirkt belebend

•	 �Wassertemperatur, Wasserstrahlstärke und Duschdüsenposition sind bei 

allen Funktionen in 3 Stufen regulierbar

	� Beauty can also be practical: ViClean-L is not only attractive but, thanks to its 

variety of individually adjustable shower functions, it also offers technology at 

the highest level.

•	 �the rearwash ensures particularly thorough rear cleansing

•	 �the gentle ladywash for front cleansing offers a completely new feeling of  

freshness

	 Also adjustable for both cleansing functions:

•	 �a panorama spray with adjustable spray width ensures pleasant cleansing  

with a great wellness factor

•	 �the oscillating comfort wash with nozzle that moves backwards and  

forwards offers intensive cleansing

•	 �a pulsating wash with varying intensity is invigorating

•	 �the water temperature and pressure, as well as position of the nozzle,  

have three settings with all functions

3

LADYDUSCHE.
LADYWASH.

GESÄSSDUSCHE. 
REARWASH.

Natural Simplicity
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Komfort. Wohlbefinden, neu definiert.
	 Comfort. Wellbeing, redefined.

	� ViClean-L bietet mit seinen umfangreichen Komfortfunktionen ein ganz 

neues Wohlgefühl, das man nie wieder missen möchte.

•	 �alle Funktionen sind einfach und sicher über die Fernbedienung steuerbar

•	 �die vollflächige Sitzheizung ist in 3 Temperaturstufen regulierbar,  

ein integrierter Sensor sichert stets die gewählte Wärme

•	 �innovative SoftClosing Technologie sorgt für sanftes und geräuschloses 

Schließen von Deckel und Sitz

•	 �bis zu 3 individuelle Benutzerprofile können gespeichert und jederzeit 

wieder abgerufen werden

•	 �LED-Beleuchtung für die nächtliche Orientierung im Bad

	� With its extensive comfort functions, ViClean-L offers a completely new feeling 

of well-being that, once experienced, becomes indispensible.

•	 �all functions can be operated easily and safely via the remote control

•	 ��the full-surface heated seat has three temperature settings, whilst an integrated 

sensor makes sure that the desired temperature is always maintained

•	 ��innovative SoftClosing technology ensures the gentle and silent closing  

of the seat and lid

•	 ��up to three individual user settings can be stored and activated whenever 

required

•	 ��LED lighting for night-time orientation in the bathroom 1 · SEITLICHES BEDIENFELD. LATERAL CONTROL PANEL.  ·  2 · LED-BELEUCHTUNG. LED LIGHTING. ·  3 · FERNBEDIENUNG. REMOTE CONTROL.
3

1

2

Natural Simplicity
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Hygiene. Die neue Art der Reinlichkeit.
	 Hygiene. The new form of cleanliness.

	� ViClean-L sorgt mit seinen intelligenten Hygienetechnologien für  

optimale Reinheit.

•	 �die spezielle, antibakterielle Oberflächenbeschichtung und die hoch

wertige Edelstahldüse lassen Unreinheiten keine Chance

•	 �intelligente Duschdüsenfunktion mit eigens ionisiertem Wasser,  

das besonders hygienisch ist – reines Wasser für perfekte Reinigung

•	 �ausgereiftes Designkonzept mit klarem Fokus auf ein Minimum an  

Kanten, Ecken oder Fugen verhindert Schmutzablagerungen

•	 �automatische Reinigung der Duschdüse vor und nach jeder Benutzung 

garantiert stets optimale Sauberkeit

	� Thanks to its intelligent hygiene technologies, ViClean-L ensures optimum  

cleanliness.

•	 ��the special, anti-bacterial surface coating and the high-quality stainless steel 

nozzle don’t give dirt a chance

•	 ��intelligent nozzle functions with particularly hygienic ionised water –  

pure water for perfect cleansing

•	 ��sophisticated design concept with a clear focus on minimising edges,  

corners and joints prevents the accumulation of dirt

•	 ��automatic cleaning of the nozzle before and after each use always ensures 

optimum cleanliness

SELBSTREINIGENDE EDELSTAHLDÜSE. 
SELF-CLEANING OF THE STAINLESS-STEEL NOZZLE.

ANTIBAKTERIELLE OBERFLÄCHE.  
ANTI-BACTERIAL PROPERTIES.

Natural Simplicity
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Nachhaltigkeit.  
So effizient ist Liebe zur Natur.
	 Sustainability.
	 Love of nature is this efficient.

	 �ViClean-L ist nicht nur von der Natur inspiriert, es schützt sie auch. Durch 

einen bewussten Umgang mit Ressourcen.

•	 �aktiver Schutz des Trinkwassers, der alle gesetzlichen Sicherheits

vorgaben erfüllt. Der Anschluss am Trinkwassernetz gemäß EN 1717 

verhindert die Rücksaugung des Schmutzwassers ins Trinkwasser.  

Sicherheitsapparaturen und zusätzliche Kosten entfallen

•	 �Warmwasseraufbereitung mittels energieeffizientem Durchlauferhitzer,  

der nur die Menge an Wasser erwärmt, die auch gebraucht wird

•	 �insgesamt ein geringerer Strom- und Wasserverbrauch im Vergleich zu 

herkömmlichen Dusch-WCs – das spart Geld und Ressourcen!

	� ViClean-L is not only inspired by nature, it also protects it. Thanks to the  

careful use of resources.

•	 �active protection of drinking water that meets all statutory safety require-

ments. The connection to the drinking water supply as per EN 1717 prevents 

dirty water from being sucked back into the drinking water. Safety equipment 

is not required and no additional costs are incurred

•	 �Water is heated by an energy-efficient instant water heater, which only heats 

the amount of water actually required

•	 �overall, a lower consumption of electricity and water than with  

conventional electronic bidet seats – this saves both money and resources!

Natural Simplicity
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WARUM BEI DER ENTWICKLUNG VON  

VICLEAN-U ERFOLGREICH MIT TOTO  

KOOPERIERT WURDE.

Fortschritt lebt von starken Partnerschaften, Zeit-

geist von kreativen Allianzen. TOTO ist mit 30 

Jahren Erfahrung der Technologieführer im Be-

reich Dusch-WCs auf dem asiatischen Markt und 

somit ein perfekter Technologie-Partner für 

Villeroy&Boch.

WAS VICLEAN-U VOM WETTBEWERB ABHEBT.

ViClean-U setzt neue Maßstäbe in der Premium-

Klasse und bietet einen klaren Mehrwert an Kom-

fort, Hygiene und Effizienz:

1. ultimative Vollausstattung bei reduziertem Design

2. �patentierte „Balloon Jet-Technologie“ für einen 

besonders sanften Wasserstrahl und effizienten 

Energieverbrauch bei effektiver Reinigungsleistung

3. �spezielle Materialtechnologie für optimale Kör-

perhygiene dank antibakterieller Wirkung

4. �aktiver Schutz des Trinkwassers durch den gemäß 

EN 1717 integrierten Rückflussverhinderer.  

Er erspart Ihnen eine separate Sicherheitsein-

richtung und somit zusätzliche Kosten.

WIE VICLEAN-U DURCH EFFIZIENTEN 

STROM- UND WASSERVERBRAUCH ÜBER-

ZEUGT.

Durch das fortschrittliche Energiemanagement-

system liegt der Stromverbrauch bei sparsamen 

1200 W. Der Wasserverbrauch beträgt bei den 

Waschfunktionen lediglich 270 - 430 ml/min. – 

herkömmliche Dusch-WCs liegen mit 500 - 3000 

ml/min. deutlich höher. 

WHY WE CO-OPERATED SUCCESSFULLY WITH 

TOTO WHEN DEVELOPING VICLEAN-U.

Progress feeds on strong partnerships, zeitgeist on 

creative alliances. For 30 years, TOTO has been the 

technology leader for electronic bidet seats on the 

Asian market and thus a perfect technology partner 

for Villeroy&Boch.

WHAT DISTINGUISHES VICLEAN-U FROM THE 

COMPETITION.

ViClean-U sets new standards in the premium cat-

egory and offers clear added value in terms of com-

fort, hygiene and efficiency:

1. a full range of features in a reduced design

2. �patented “Balloon-Jet” technology for a particu-

larly gentle water jet and efficient energy consump-

tion with an effective cleansing performance 

3. �special material technology for optimum per-

sonal hygiene thanks to anti-bacterial properties

4. �integrated check valve as per EN 1717 for active 

protection of the drinking water. It saves you from 

having to install a separate safety device and thus 

from incurring additional costs.

VICLEAN FOR POWER AND WATER ECONOMY.

Thanks to the progressive energy-management 

system, power consumption is just 1200 W. For 

the washing functions, water consumption is just 

270 - 430 ml/min. – conventional electronic bidet 

seats consume much more, namely 500 - 3000 ml/min. 

Viele Gründe für ViClean-U.
	 Lots of reasons for ViClean-U.
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WARUM BEI DER ENTWICKLUNG VON  

VICLEAN-L MIT SOMETHING KOOPERIERT 

WURDE.

Um dem hohen ästhetischen Anspruch gerecht zu 

werden, hat sich Villeroy&Boch für die Zusammen-

arbeit mit dem Designstudio Something von Dani-

el Debiasi und Federico Sandri entschieden. Eine 

passende Wahl, denn sie entwerfen Objekte, die 

räumliche, kulturelle und emotionale Einflüsse in 

sich aufnehmen und eine Beziehung mit ihrer Um-

gebung eingehen. Ein einzigartiger Designanspruch, 

der perfekt mit Villeroy&Boch harmoniert.

WELCHE REFERENZEN DIE  DESIGNER AUS-

ZEICHNEN.

Debiasi und Sandri arbeiten international mit 

renommierten Kunden wie Antonio Lupi,  

Ligne Roset und Schönbuch. Ihre Arbeiten werden 

immer wieder in internationalen Architektur- und 

Design-Magazinen porträtiert und prämiert.

WHY WE CO-OPERATED WITH SOMETHING 

WHEN DEVELOPING VICLEAN-L.

In order to meet high aesthetic requirements, 

Villeroy&Boch collaborated with the Something 

design studio headed by Daniel Debiasi and Fed-

erico Sandri. A good choice, as they design objects 

that adopt spatial, cultural and emotional influ-

ences and that enter into a relationship with their 

surroundings. A unique design strategy that goes 

hand in hand with Villeroy&Boch.

OUTSTANDING REFERENCES.

Debiasi and Sandri work at international level with 

high-profile customers, such as Antonio Lupi, Ligne 

Roset and Schönbuch. Their work is continually fea-

tured in international architecture and design mag-

azines.

WAS VICLEAN-L VOM WETTBEWERB AB-

HEBT.

1. �ViClean-L fügt sich mit seinen verdeckten An-

schlüssen harmonisch ins Bad ein. Die techni-

schen Funktionen wurden dem Design angepasst, 

ohne auf Komfort, Hygiene oder Effizienz zu 

verzichten.

2. �ViClean-L überzeugt durch ein sehr gutes Preis-/

Leistungsverhältnis mit zahlreichen intelligenten 

Funktionen wie dem Panorama-Duschstrahl für 

optimale Reinigung mit Wellness-Charakter.

3. �ViClean-L schützt aktiv das Trinkwasser durch 

den gemäß EN 1717 integrierten Rückflußver-

hinderer. Er erspart Ihnen eine separate Sicher-

heitseinrichtung und somit zusätzliche Kosten.

4. �Mit ViClean-L bietet Villeroy&Boch ein Dusch-

WC der Meisterklasse: Der WC-Aufsatz und 

die passende Keramik sind perfekt aufeinander 

abgestimmt und profitieren von über 260 Jah-

ren Erfahrung und Innovation.

WHAT DISTINGUISHES VICLEAN-L FROM THE 

COMPETITION.

1. �With its concealed connections, ViClean-L fits 

harmoniously in the bathroom. The technical func-

tions were adapted to the design without compro-

mising on comfort, hygiene or efficiency.

2. �ViClean-L offers very good value for money with 

numerous intelligent functions, such as the pan-

orama spray for optimum cleansing and wellness.

3. �ViClean-L actively protects drinking water thanks 

to the integrated check valve in compliance with 

EN 1717. It saves you from having to install a 

separate safety device and thus from incurring 

additional costs.

4. �With ViClean-L, Villeroy&Boch offers a superla-

tive electronic bidet seat: the WC seat and match-

ing ceramic are perfectly coordinated and benefit 

from more than 260 years of experience and in-

novation.

Viele Gründe für ViClean-L.
	 Lots of reasons for ViClean-L.
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ALLGEMEINE ANGABEN / GENERAL INFORMATION

Model / Model U7

Farbe / Color Weiß · White

Nennleistung / Power rating AC 220 – 240 V, 50 Hz

Max. Leistungsaufnahme / Maximum power consumption 1528 W 

Wasserdruck / Water supply pressure 0.1 MPa ~ 1.0 MPa

Abmessung (Breite x Tiefe x Höhe) / Dimension (Width x Depth x Height) 392 mm x 547 mm x 134 mm

Nettogewicht / Net weight 5.6 kg

Werkstoff Sitz und Deckel / Material seat and lid PP

Werkstoff Gehäuse (Sichtteile) / Material hull (visible parts)          PP / ABS

WARMWASSER VORRICHTUNG / WARM WATER CLEANSING DEVICE

Vorlauftemperatur / Supply water temperature 0 °C ~ 35°C

Wasservolumenstrom / Spreading Water Flow 270 ml/min ~ 430 ml/min

Wassertemperatur Einstellbereich / Water temperature control Off, 30 °C ~ 40 °C

Leistungsaufnahme / Heater power consumption 1200 W ~1428 W

SITZHEIZUNG / HEATED SEAT

Sitzheizung Einstellbereich / Surface temperature Off, 28 °C ~ 36 °C

Leistungsaufnahme / Heater power consumption 55 W ~ 65W

Kombinationsmöglichkeit&Funktionsübersicht.
	 Possible combinations&overview of features.

WARMLUFTFÖHN/ AIR DRYER DEVICE

Föhntemperatur Einstellbereich / Air temperature 35 °C ~55° C

Luftvolumenstrom / Air volume 0.29 m3 / min

Leistungsaufnahme / Heater power consumption 200W - 238W

GERUCHSABSAUGUNG / AIR PURIFIER

Aktivkohle-Adsorption / Activated carbon adsorption 

Luftvolumenstrom Absaugung / Air volume 0.16 m3 / min

Leistungsaufnahme / Heater power consumption 5.3 W

WEITERE ANGABEN / ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Zulässige Umgebungstemperatur / Permissible ambient temperature 0 °C ~ 40°C

Wasseranschluss / Water connection 3/8“ / UK: 1/2“

Schutzgrad / Ingress protection rating IPX4

Länge Netzkabel / Lenght of power code 0.70 m / UK: 0.76 m

Regulierbare Föhntemperatur / Air temperature control 5 Stufen / 5 Levels

Sitzheizung / Heated seat 

Regulierbare Sitztemperatur / Heated seat temperature control 5 Stufen / 5 Levels

Geruchsabsaugung / Air purifier 

Fernbedienung / Remote control 

Automatisches Öffnen / Schließen von Sitz und Deckel / Automatic open / close seat and lid 

Ferngesteuertes Öffnen / Schließen von Sitz und Deckel / Remote controlled open/close seat and lid 

Sanftes Schließen von Sitz und Deckel / Soft close seat and lid 

Individuell einstellbare Benutzerprofile / User settings 2 Benutzer / 2 Users

Nachtlicht · Night light 

HYGIENE / HYGIENE

Antibakterielles Material / Antibacterial material  

Rimless-Konzept / Rimless concept 

Selbstreinigende Duschdüse / Self-cleaning nozzle 

NACHHALTIGKEIT / SUBSTAINABILITY

Auto-Energiespar-Modus / Auto energy saver 

Warmwasser mittels Durchlauferhitzer / Instant water heating 

538

594
547

392

485

134

260

64.5

390

180
233

220

Technische Spezifikationen für ViClean-U.
	 Technical specifications for ViClean-U.

* Bitte beachten: Diese Keramik ist speziell für ViClean-U konzipiert. 
* Please note: The toilet bowl is designed only to fit ViClean-U.

Subway 2.0 DirectFlush

PASSENDE KERAMIK ARTIKELNUMMER*/ MATCHING CERAMICS ARTICLE NUMBER* 

Subway 2.0 DirectFlush Wandhängend / Wall mounted 5614 R6 R1*

VICLEAN-U ARTIKELNUMMER / ARTICLE NUMBER

Deutschland, Österreich / Germany, Austria V01E U7 01

Schweiz / Switzerland V01H U7 01

Vereinigtes Königreich / United Kingdom V01U U7 01

92°

DUSCHFUNKTION / CLEANSE

Gesäßdusche / Rearwash 

Ladydusche / Ladywash 

Pendelnde Komfortdusche / Oscillating comfort wash 

Pulsierende Massagedusche / Pulsating wash 

Sanfte Gesäßreinigung / Rear soft cleansing 

Regulierbare Wassertemperatur / Water temperature control 5 Stufen / 5 Levels

Regulierbare Wasserstrahlstärke / Water volume control 5 Stufen / 5 Levels

Einstellbare Duschdüsenposition / Nozzle position adjustment 5 Stufen / 5 Levels

KOMFORT / COMFORT

Warmluftföhn / Air dryer 

Beyond Technology
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Kombinationsmöglichkeiten&Funktionsübersicht.
	 Possible combinations&overview of features.

KOMFORT / COMFORT

Sitzheizung / Heated seat 

Regulierbare Sitztemperatur / Heated seat temperature control 3 Stufen / 3 Levels

Fernbedienung / Remote control 

Sanftes Schließen von Sitz und Deckel / Soft close seat and lid 

Nachtlicht / Night light 

Individuell einstellbare Benutzerprofile / User settings 3 Benutzer / 3 Users

HYGIENE / HYGIENE

Antibakterielle Beschichtung / Antibacterial coating 

Rimless-Konzept / Rimless concept 

Selbstreinigende Duschdüse / Self-cleaning nozzle 

NACHHALTIGKEIT / SUBSTAINABILITY

Auto-Energiespar-Modus / Auto energy saver 

Warmwasser mittels Durchlauferhitzer / Instant water heating 

DESIGN / DESIGN

Verdeckte Anschlüsse / Concealed supply connections 

Subway 2.0 Subway 2.0 DirectFlush

DUSCHFUNKTION / CLEANSE

Gesäßdusche / Rearwash 

Ladydusche / Ladywash 

Pendelnde Komfortdusche / Oscillating comfort wash 

Pulsierende Massagedusche / Pulsating wash 

Panorama-Duschstrahl / Panorama spray 

Regulierbare Wassertemperatur / Water temperature control 3 Stufen / 3 Levels

Regulierbare Wasserstrahlstärke / Water volume control 3 Stufen / 3 Levels

Einstellbare Duschdüsenposition / Nozzle position adjustment 3 Stufen / 3 Levels

VICLEAN-L ARTIKELNUMMER / ARTICLE NUMBER

Europa / Europe V02E L4 01

1.) Das notwendige Installationsset ist bei Villeroy&Boch erhältlich.	  1.) The required installation kit is available from Villeroy&Boch.
  * �2.) Bitte beachten: Diese Keramik ist speziell für ViClean-L konzipiert.	  *2.) Please note: The toilet bowl is designed only to fit ViClean-L. 

PASSENDE KERAMIK ARTIKELNUMMER* / MATCHING CERAMICS ARTICLE NUMBER*

Subway 2.0 Wandhängend / Wall mounted 5600 50 R1

Subway 2.0 DirectFlush Wandhängend / Wall mounted 5614 R5 R1

237
370

219

270

55

537

392

141

476

527

568

ALLGEMEINE ANGABEN / GENERAL INFORMATION

Model / Model    L4 

Farbe / Color    Weiß · White

Nennleistung / Power rating    220 ~ 240 V AC, 50 Hz

Max. Leistungsaufnahme / Maximum power consumption    1 000 W

Wasserdruck / Water supply pressure    0.11 MPa ~ 0.68 MPa

Abmessung (Breite x Tiefe x Höhe) / Dimension (Width x Depth x Height)    392 mm x  537 mm x 141 mm

Nettogewicht / Net weight    4.2 kg

Werkstoff Sitz und Deckel / Material seat and lid    ABS

Werkstoff Gehäuse (Sichtteile) / Material hull (visible parts)             ABS

WARMWASSER VORRICHTUNG / WARM WATER CLEANSING DEVICE

Vorlauftemperatur / Supply water temperature    5 °C ~ 35 °C

Wasservolumenstrom / Spreading Water Flow    350 ml/min ~ 500 ml/min

Wassertemperatur Einstellbereich / Water temperature control    31.5 °C ~ 37.5 °C

Leistungsaufnahme / Heater power consumption    750 W + 450 W 

SITZHEIZUNG / HEATED SEAT

Sitzheizung Einstellbereich / Surface temperature    Off, 31°C ~ 37°C

Leistungsaufnahme / Heater power consumption    50 W

WEITERE ANGABEN / ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Zulässige Umgebungstemperatur / Permissible ambient temperature    5 °C ~ 35°C

Wasseranschluss / Water connection    1/2“

Schutzgrad / Ingress protection rating    IPX4

Technische Spezifikationen für ViClean-L.
	 Technical specifications for ViClean-L.
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Natural Simplicity
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